
Pos 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 
13 
14 
15 
16 
17 
18 
19 
20 
21 
22 
23 
24 
25 
26 
27 
28 
29 
30 
31 
32 
33 
34 
35 
36 
37 
38 
39 
40 

No. 
305 
495 
530 
214 

95 
730 

65 
119 
804 
913 
611 
299 
899 
170 
143 
800 
149 
400 
756 

69 
72 

478 
737 
279 

91 
616 
814 
724 
452 
260 
414 
232 
781 

3 
991 
895 
316 
426 
429 
533 

Name 
Robin Ryhnell 
Christoffer Sjöberg 
Hampus Nylén 
Daniel Axelsson 
Oliver Wikemar 
Marcus Johansson 
Christoffer Mars 
Pontus Gustafsson 
Eddie Bergman 
Markus Carlsson 
Mac Liljenberg 
Alexander Ehrenström 
Fredrik Rask 
Philip Broberg 
Roger Widberg 
Oskar Gustafsson 
William Karlsson 
Oskar Ljungström 
Emil Hermansson 
Albin Bäckström Herbertsson 
Rasmus Johansson 
Oscar Johansson 
David Rudhem 
Joseph Jonasson 
Markus Tivenäs 
Martin Strandberg 
Jesper Alexandersson 
Jani Juntunen 
Jakob Johansson 
Linuz Mattsson 
Jonatan Lind 
Andreas Hellqvist 
Stefan Lennstrand 
Linus Brask 
Fredrik Olsson 
Pontus Kempe 
Rasmus Halldin 
Simon Henriksson 
Martin Gustafsson 
Samuel Berger 

Klubb 
MC Alingsås 
Kils MK Motorcykel 
Huskvarna MK 
Tibro MK 
Älvbygdens MK 
SMK Vadstena 
Sotenäs MCC 
Skara MK 
Tidaholms MK 
Kils MK Motorcykel 
MSK Hammaren 
Älvbygdens MK 
Tibro MK 
Lidköpings MCK 
Hallsbergs MK 
Lidköpings MCK 
Bodafors MK 
Lidköpings MCK 
MC Alingsås 
Säffle MCK 
SMK Vadstena 
Sotenäs MCC 
Lidköpings MCK 
Ulricehamns MK 
Tibro MK 
BMK Uddevalla 
Skara MK 
SMK Eksjö MC & US 
Tidaholms MK 
SMK Trollhättan 
Tidaholms MK 
Lidköpings MCK 
Edsvära MCK 
Stenungsunds MS 
Sotenäs MCC 
Nyköpings MS 
Stenungsunds MS 
Lilla Edets MCK 
Bodafors MK 
Hallsbergs MK 

Best Tm 
1:43.235 
1:43.612 
1:45.720 
1:46.743 
1:47.061 
1:47.151 
1:47.382 
1:47.534 
1:48.324 
1:48.446 
1:49.810 
1:50.101 
1:50.326 
1:50.630 
1:50.719 
1:51.554 
1:51.825 
1:52.424 
1:52.515 
1:52.588 
1:52.805 
1:53.196 
1:53.257 
1:53.680 
1:54.205 
1:54.344 
1:54.439 
1:55.277 
1:55.384 
1:55.686 
1:56.170 
1:56.348 
1:56.866 
1:57.137 
1:57.180 
1:58.061 
1:58.102 
1:59.018 
2:00.201 
2:02.206 

Diff 

0.377 
2.485 
3.508 
3.826 
3.916 
4.147 
4.299 
5.089 
5.211 
6.575 
6.866 
7.091 
7.395 
7.484 
8.319 
8.590 
9.189 
9.280 
9.353 
9.570 
9.961 

10.022 
10.445 
10.970 
11.109 
11.204 
12.042 
12.149 
12.451 
12.935 
13.113 
13.631 
13.902 
13.945 
14.826 
14.867 
15.783 
16.966 
18.971 

Laps 
3 
3 
4 
3 
6 
3 
7 
7 
5 
1 
4 
5 
4 
6 
2 
6 
5 
5 
5 
5 
7 
6 
6 
6 
5 
1 
5 
4 
4 
5 
3 
5 
4 
7 
5 
7 
6 
6 
7 
6 

Total Tm 
6:30.270 
6:40.644 

10:35.471 
8:41.086 

16:26.175 
7:26.062 

16:37.394 
16:01.220 
15:17.597 
3:35.471 
9:59.815 

14:26.650 
13:50.198 
15:38.759 

5:43.033 
16:00.724 
12:03.740 
11:57.623 
15:03.338 
13:11.209 
16:13.795 
17:04.169 
15:30.604 
15:11.282 
12:12.426 

4:22.665 
15:36.094 
11:34.153 

9:23.062 
12:39.545 

8:30.834 
15:09.178 
12:59.463 
17:36.253 
13:07.245 
17:32.562 
16:28.247 
16:39.543 
17:08.517 
14:51.901 

 

Sorted on best lap time

Printed: 2023-09-09 11:29:33 

Chief of Timing & Scoring Kjell Holmberg 

Race Director Jonbjörn Hafsteinsson 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  Hallsbergs MK 

CEC VGC Lidköping 2023 
Tidskval 

Tidskval grupp 3 (15min) 

Qualifying (15:00 Time) started at 11:10:30 

Kartåsbanan 1,520 km 

2023-09-09 11:05 


